Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 28.04.2018

u19

Rang
1.

127

111

135

109

197

180
106

222

188

Name
Spiess Dave (2001, Kriessern)

Rodighiero Renato (2000, Appenzell
Steinegg)

Dal Farra Loris (2001, Bendern)
Alicke Konstantin (2000, Balzers)
Nufer Cla-Ursin (2001, Rueras)

Kuster Gabriel (2000, Altstatten)
K&ppel Jan (2000, Gontenbad)

Inauen Rouven (2000, Appenzell Steinegg)

Giger Jeffrey (2000, St. Gallen)

Team

OSTSCHWEIZ
DRUCK Stevens
Bike Team / VC
Altstatten

Danis Bike Team/
RMC Appenzell

Bsk Graf MTB-Team
RV-Schaan

KBike Racing Team -
RV Schaan

Team BMC
disentis.shop

Velo Club Altstatten
Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell
Danis Bike Team /
RMC Appenzell

1
10:44 5

11:13.0

11:124

11:14.2

11:53.9

11:436
11:576

12:188

12:343

2
11:55.7

12:28.7

12:328

12:517

12:406

13:347
13:476

13:510

14:49.7

3
12:03.7

12:34.9

13:01.8

13:11.9

12:57.7

13:50.5
14:17.0

14:105

15:295

4
12:13.1

12:31.9

12:58.7

13:17.1

12:54.9

13:20.8
13:05.0

15:456

15:37.9

5
12:09.7

12:37.0

13:04.9

13:317

12:57.2

13:38.9
13:59.6

16:52.8

15:274

6
11:46.7

12:46.9

13:03.2

13:09.1

14:238

14:18.4

Gesamt
01:10:53.3

01:14:123
01:15:53.8
01:17:15.7
01:17:48.0

01:20:26.9
(01:07:06.8)

(01:12:58.7)

(01:13:58.8)



